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CDI2* Compiègne 2019
du 17 au 19 mai 2019

Judge M : Irina MAKNAMIJudge C : Susanne BAARUP
Judge E : Henning LEHRMANN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Yuri ROMANOV

Judge B : Michael OSINSKI

77.35382.353 77.059
85.0(1) (1) (1)

GLAMOURDALE223 Charlotte FRY 1315.01
KWPN / Black / 2011 / Stallion /  by LORD LEATHERDALE and THUJA by NEGRO - 

73.971
(1)

76.029
(1)

77.353
250 €

%% % % % %

74.70672.206 73.382
76.0(3) (2) (2)

ALICANTE VALLEY222 Jessica DUNN 1233.02
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Male /  - 

70.000
(9)

72.353
(2)

72.529
190 €

%% % % % %

72.94172.059 71.176
78.0(4) (3) (5)

SIR STANLEY W241 Charlotte LENHERR 1222.03
OLDBG / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by STEDINGER and ARABEL by FLORENCIO I - 

71.471
(5)

71.765
(4)

71.882
150 €

%% % % % %

71.17669.853 69.706
75.0(8) (7) (7)

DAMIREZ229 Danielle HEIJKOOP 1204.54
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and SARONETTA - 

72.206
(3)

71.324
(5)

70.853
120 €

%% % % % %

71.76572.500 69.412
75.0(2) (5) (9)

SANTIAGO SONG208 Thibault VANDENBERGHE 1204.05
 / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and LOREDANA by LAROME - 

68.088
(17)

72.353
(2)

70.824
100 €

%% % % % %

69.41270.588 71.324
76.0(5) (13) (4)

FIERA GIRL242 Mads HENDELIOWITZ 1199.06
SWB / Bay / 2010 / Mare /  by FAUSTINUS and DOLCE VITA TH by RUBINROT - 

70.441
(7)

70.882
(6)

70.529
70 €

%% % % % %

72.05969.706 71.471
77.0(12) (4) (3)

GENESIS BEGIJNHOEVE236 Tommie VISSER 1199.06
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Male /  - 

69.853
(10)

69.559
(11)

70.529
70 €

%% % % % %

71.47169.118 68.529
76.0(16) (6) (18)

FRANK SINATRA 7224 Helen LANGEHANENBERG 1190.58
WESTF / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by FIDERTANZ 2 and LOUISIANA by LOUIS LE BON - 

72.059
(4)

68.971
(14)

70.029
50 €

%% % % % %

70.58867.647 67.647
74.0(18) (8) (26)

HENDRIX 11201 Warwick MCLEAN 1187.59
WESTF / Black / 2009 / Gelding /  by BLUE HORS HOTLINE and DONNERGIRL by DONNERHALL - 

73.382
(2)

70.000
(9)

69.853
40 €

%% % % % %

70.44170.441 68.676
74.0(6) (10) (14)

GB LONDERO V. WORRENBERG240 Elena FERNANDEZ 1182.510
CH / Other / 2009 / Gelding /  by LONDONTIME and CALI MERA by CALYPSO II - 

69.118
(15)

69.118
(12)

69.559
40 €

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Irina MAKNAMIJudge C : Susanne BAARUP
Judge E : Henning LEHRMANN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Yuri ROMANOV

Judge B : Michael OSINSKI

68.82468.971 70.000
73.0(17) (17) (6)

HAPPY LADY215 Maxime COLLARD 1181.511
HANN / Other / 2008 / Mare /  by HOCHADEL and LADY IN BLACK by LONDONDERRY - 

69.265
(14)

70.441
(7)

69.500
40 €

%% % % % %

67.94169.265 67.647
72.0(15) (19) (26)

WELT HILL231 Lotte MEULENDIJKS 1173.512
OLDBG / Other / 2009 / Gelding /  by WELT HIT II and CILLA by DONNERBALL - 

70.588
(6)

69.706
(10)

69.029
 

%% % % % %

69.85370.000 68.235
70.0(7) (12) (21)

RHAPSODIE213 Susanna STEINBERG 1170.513
DWB / Chestnut / 2009 / Mare /  by SKOVENS RAFAEL and VENUS MOLLEGARD by WELTJUNGE - 

68.088
(17)

68.088
(16)

68.853
 

%% % % % %

70.44169.853 69.412
72.0(8) (10) (9)

CROSBY212 Antonio LAIZ ZANDIO 1169.014
KWPN / Black / 2011 / Stallion /  by CHIPPENDALE and PERRODELIN by FLEMMING - 

66.471
(26)

67.647
(18)

68.765
 

%% % % % %

68.82469.706 67.941
72.0(12) (17) (23)

DON HENRICO210 Rodolpho RISKALLA 1168.515
HANN / Chestnut / 2003 / Stallion /  by DON FREDERICO and LAUDATA by LAURIES CRUSADOR XX - 

66.765
(24)

70.441
(7)

68.735
 

%% % % % %

69.26569.412 65.882
70.0(14) (15) (31)

KRYPTONITE VAN DE PERFORMIN209 Sam VERHEYDEN 1164.016
BWP / Black / 2010 / Gelding /  by DETROIT 330463005 and CAPELLA G.I.H 411182803 by CHARMING 430533198 - 

68.971
(16)

68.824
(15)

68.471
 

%% % % % %

69.11867.353 68.676
70.0(19) (16) (14)

DOWNTOWN230 Astrid LANGEBERG 1162.017
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by UPTOWN and SALITA ROOS by FLEMMINGH - 

69.706
(11)

66.912
(21)

68.353
 

%% % % % %

66.61869.853 68.676
70.0(8) (27) (14)

DIAMONDGIO220 Lena THOUVENIN 1160.518
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2011 / Stallion /  by DIAMO GOLD (OLD) and FELDASTER  (OLD) by PIK NOIR - 

70.294
(8)

65.882
(29)

68.265
 

%% % % % %

70.58869.853 69.265
67.0(8) (8) (11)

FOREIGN AFFAIR238 Elena STARR 1158.519
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by ROCK FOREVER and WOLINE by SCANDIC - 

64.853
(31)

66.176
(27)

68.147
 

%% % % % %

69.41266.618 69.118
70.0(22) (13) (13)

BALTIMORE228 Vincent BOL 1156.520
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON TN and MONTANA by CONTANGO - 

67.941
(19)

67.059
(20)

68.029
 

%% % % % %

67.94166.912 69.265
70.0(20) (19) (11)

DUBBUSCH218 Karine SERNEELS 1152.521
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by VIVALDI and IPHISCH by ZEOLIET - 

67.353
(20)

67.500
(19)

67.794
 

%% % % % %

66.32466.029 69.706
72.0(26) (28) (7)

SEPHORA S233 Patrick VAN DER MEER 1148.522
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2010 / Mare /  by SIR DONNERHALL II OLD and FANTASTIC by FÜRST PICCOLO 2 - 

69.559
(13)

66.176
(27)

67.559
 

%% % % % %

66.02966.029 67.500
70.0(26) (31) (28)

BASALI204 Flore DE WINNE 1142.023
HANN / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  by BELISSIMO M and ST. PR. WALUGA by WELTMEYER - 

67.206
(22)

69.118
(12)

67.176
 

%% % % % %

67.20665.882 68.676
69.0(29) (25) (14)

FARAGO217 Magalie LEDOUX 1141.024
RHEIN / Other / 2009 / Gelding /  by FIDERTANZ and SUNDANCE by SANDRO HIT - 

66.912
(23)

66.912
(21)

67.118
 

%% % % % %

67.55966.676 66.529
71.0(21) (22) (30)

BOCCELLI 6221 Katherine BAILEY 1174.525
WESTF / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  - 

66.676
(25)

68.000
(17)

67.088
 

%% % % % %

67.35364.412 68.382
69.0(34) (23) (20)

EVITA216 Evelyne FLECK 1135.526
KWPN / Other / 2009 / Mare /  by LORD LEATHERDALE and TEQUILA VAN WELTEVREDEN by KRACK C - 

67.353
(20)

66.471
(24)

66.794
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Irina MAKNAMIJudge C : Susanne BAARUP
Judge E : Henning LEHRMANN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Yuri ROMANOV

Judge B : Michael OSINSKI

67.79466.471 65.294
69.0(23) (21) (34)

DJ235 Fleur VERBEEK 1133.527
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON TN - 

69.706
(11)

64.118
(36)

66.676
 

%% % % % %

67.20666.324 67.794
70.0(24) (25) (24)

WENDOR207 Veronique PHILIPPAERTS-ENGELEN 1133.527
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by KENNEDY and MA D'OR by IGLESIAS - 

65.735
(28)

66.324
(26)

66.676
 

%% % % % %

65.73565.441 68.529
70.0(31) (33) (18)

DUTCH DANDY D.J.234 Mariska VAN GRONINGEN 1129.029
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by LORD LEATHERDALE and ILINDE by DARNELS - 

65.882
(27)

66.471
(24)

66.412
 

%% % % % %

63.67665.441 67.794
68.0(31) (38) (24)

ARIE SOLLENBURG227 Sungju PARK 1115.530
KWPN / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by OLIVI and LADY LIWANDA by FERRO - 

64.412
(34)

66.765
(23)

65.618
 

%% % % % %

66.32466.176 65.441
68.0(25) (28) (33)

STRAIGHT HORSE DON TAMINO239 Philine BRUNNER 1109.031
DWB / Black / 2011 / Stallion /  by TOTILAS and BOEGEGAARDENS DON ROMINA by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO - 

63.382
(37)

64.853
(34)

65.235
 

%% % % % %

66.32463.676 68.235
68.0(36) (28) (21)

QUATERBACK'S LADY214 Claudia CHAUCHARD 1107.032
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2008 / Mare /  by QUATERBACK (DE DP) and RAISSA  OLD by ROHDIAMANT - 

63.824
(35)

63.529
(37)

65.118
 

%% % % % %

67.35366.029 61.471
67.0(26) (23) (40)

KOZINSKY VD DRIES206 Kevin LAEVENS 1107.032
BWP / Bay / 2010 / Stallion /  by QUATERBACK and RIANTE V.D.DRIES by CLAVECIMBEL - 

64.853
(31)

65.882
(29)

65.118
 

%% % % % %

65.73565.882 62.206
69.0(29) (33) (39)

R.S.RAPHAEL237 Luis PRINCIPE 1106.034
BHHS / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by ROMANOV BLUE HORS - 

65.588
(29)

65.882
(29)

65.059
 

%% % % % %

64.70665.000 65.294
67.0(33) (36) (34)

CHAMEUR225 Heike HOLSTEIN 1100.035
KWPN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by UPHILL and SAREINA - 

63.382
(37)

65.147
(32)

64.706
 

%% % % % %

64.41263.235 65.294
69.0(37) (37) (34)

DAVIDOFF V.H. TRICHELHOF211 Rakeya MOUSSA 1090.036
 / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by LORD LEATHERDALE and UTHARIN VANHET WOLFHARTHOF by WALL STREET - 

62.647
(39)

65.000
(33)

64.118
 

%% % % % %

62.50062.794 66.912
69.0(39) (39) (29)

FILEMON A.K.232 Justine MUDDE 1081.037
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by APACHE and THANINA V by WELT HIT II - 

65.294
(30)

60.441
(41)

63.588
 

%% % % % %

62.20664.265 63.971
64.0(35) (41) (37)

JEBE VAN HET KEYSERSBOS203 Heidi DE KEYSER 1074.038
BWP / Chestnut / 2009 / Mare /  by RUBIQUIL 980012*92 and WAIKIKI VAN HET KEYSERSBOS by AHORN Z 310226079 - 

63.529
(36)

61.912
(39)

63.176
 

%% % % % %

62.35360.882 65.735
66.0(42) (40) (32)

BOMBA HIT DES WAIDES202 Anemone CLERMONT 1073.039
SBS / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by SAMBA HIT-II and RIANE DES WAIDES ! by ROHDIAMANT - 

64.706
(33)

61.912
(39)

63.118
 

%% % % % %

65.00063.235 61.176
63.0(37) (35) (41)

SOUVENIR REEL OAKLOR219 Marine SUBILEAU 1071.040
OLDBG / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and PEERLESS by PIK L - 

61.324
(41)

64.265
(35)

63.000
 

%% % % % %

66.02961.471 62.500
65.0(41) (31) (38)

DARWIN T205 Diane GOVAERTS 1070.541
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by ZIZI TOP and PIDANKA T by KENNEDY - 

62.206
(40)

62.647
(38)

62.971
 

%% % % % %

61.32461.765 59.706
63.0(40) (42) (42)

DA VINCI226 Josephine MAIRATE 1033.542
 / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by SUNNY BOY and WONNE by WORLD MAGIC - 

60.735
(42)

60.441
(41)

60.794
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Irina MAKNAMIJudge C : Susanne BAARUP
Judge E : Henning LEHRMANN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Yuri ROMANOV

Judge B : Michael OSINSKI

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1120 €RANKED42 PRIZES11
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